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Tuesday 9 July 

1PM – 4PM      Registration | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower (hall outside ballroom)  

6:30 – 8PM     Opening Dinner | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Master of Ceremony: Lindiwe Kabasa, ICAP South Africa 

- Jessica Justman, ICAP at Columbia University  

- Jessica Gross, GHSD-PEPFAR 

- Maaya Sundaram, Gates Foundation 

- Cheryl Johnson, WHO Geneva 

- Elsie Ayeh, NAP+ Ghana 

- Ramphelane Morewane, NDOH South Africa 
 

Wednesday 10 July 
 

7:30 – 8AM    Registration | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

8AM – 9:00 Session 1: Opening Plenary | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Welcome, review of agenda: Lindiwe Kabasa, ICAP South Africa 

Health and Safety Briefing: Lufuno Malala, NDOH South Africa  

Keynote Address: Peter Preko, ICAP/CQUIN 

 

9:00 – 10AM Session 2: Plenary Session | The Future of dHTS | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators: George Tidwell, HRSA & Rose Nyirenda, MOH Malawi  

Panelists: 

- Cheryl Johnson, WHO Geneva  

- Marian Honu, Global Fund  

- Megan Ginivan, CHAI 

- Jessica Gross, GHSD-PEPFAR 

- Lawrence Khonyongwa, MANET+ Malawi 

 

10AM– 10:30 Tea Break | By parallel session rooms  

 

10:30 – 12:30 Session 3: Parallel Sessions | Country Updates  

3a: Senegal, DRC, Rwanda  

Suite 4 & 5, Elangeni  

3b: Lesotho, Liberia, Uganda, Kenya  

Tugela, Maharani Tower  

Co-moderators:  

- Samuel Sewava Malamba, CDC Rwanda 

- Mwakupemba Apolinaire Kilundu, MOH DRC 

Co-moderators:  

- Clorata Gwanzura, MOHCC Zimbabwe 

- Puleng Ramphalla, CDC Lesotho 

- Rachel Mudekereza, ICAP/CQUIN   

- Kouro Bousso, MOH Senegal  

- Banza Elie Twite, MOH DRC 

- Brian Kwizera, RBC Rwanda 

- Soukeye Ndiaye, RNP+ Senegal 

- Ange Mavula, UCOP+ DRC 

- Deo Mutambuka, RRP+ Rwanda 

 

- John Bosco Matovu, ICAP/CQUIN 

- Mphotleng Tlhomola, MOH Lesotho 

- William Zaza, MOH Liberia 

- Christine Katusiime, MOH Uganda 

- Jonah Magare, MOH Kenya 

- Bokaako Rankoletsi, LENEPWA Lesotho 

- Wokie Cole, LibNeP+ Liberia 

- Stella Kentutsi, NAFOPHANU Uganda 

- Grace Nyarath, ASWA Kenya 
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3c: Eswatini, Sierra Leone, Mozambique  

Suite 4 & 5, Elangeni Tower  

3d: South Africa, Malawi, Ethiopia, Ghana 

Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower  

Co-moderators:  

- Ima John-Dada, FMOH Nigeria 

- Miguelhete Lisboa, USAID Mozambique 

Co-moderators:  

- Lubasi Sundano, MOH Zambia 

- Emmanuel Esara, ACE1 Nigeria 

- Rudo Kuwengwa, ICAP/CQUIN 

- Guita Amane, MOH Mozambique 

- Mohamed Nyambe, MOH Sierra Leone 

- Lenhle Dube, MOH Eswatini 

- Lindiwe Simelane, Dream Alive Eswatini  

- Idrissa Songo, NETHIPS Sierra Leone   

- Lourenço Sumbane, PLASOC Mozambique  

- Violet Oramisi, ICAP/CQUIN  

- Alarice Marsh, NDOH South Africa 

- Tobias Masina, MOH Malawi 

- Seble Mamo, MOH Ethiopia 

- Caroline Adonadaga, MOH Ghana 

- Anele Yawa, TAC South Africa  

- Lawrence Khonyongwa, MANET+ Malawi 

- Kassahun Tadese, NEP+ Ethiopia 

- Elsie Ayeh, NAP+ Ghana  

12:30 – 2PM    Lunch   

 

2PM – 3:30  Session 4: Parallel Sessions | Mobilizing for HIV Testing 

4a: Digital Platforms to Enhance Testing and Linkage Coverage | Tugela, Maharani   

Co-Moderators: Thato Chidarikire, WHO South Africa & Adebobola Bashorun, FMOH Nigeria  

Panelists: 

- Dino Rech, Audere South Africa  

- Oscar Rwabiyago, CDC Tanzania  

- Gift Kamanga, FHI360 Liberia  

- Jonathan Mwangi, CDC Kenya 

- Joan Musenya, NEPHAK Kenya 

 

4b: Differentiated Approaches to Mobilize Men | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators:  Ronald Kizito, CHAI Uganda & Idrissa Songo, NETHIPS Sierra Leone 

Panelists: 

- Jonah Maswai, DOD Kenya 

- Konan Blaise Kouame, MOH Cote d’Ivoire  
- Lubasi Sundano, MOH Zambia   

- Caroline Adonadaga, MOH Ghana 

- Ndeke Ange Mavula, UCOP+ DRC  

 

4c: Mobilizing for Community Testing | Suite 4 & 5, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators: Lawrence Khonyongwa, MANET+ Malawi & Rudo Kuwengwa, 

ICAP/CQUIN 

Panelists: 

- Thierno Madiou Diallo, FHI360 Senegal 

- Guita Amane, MOH Mozambique   

- Ima John-Dada, FMOH Nigeria 

- Clarence Mademutsa, ZNNP+ Zimbabwe 

- Christelle Kaze, USAID Burundi 

- Joseph Diele, Lighthouse Trust Malawi  

 

4d: Integrating Non-HIV Services into HTS  | Suite 1, 2 & 3, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators:  Bactrin Killingo, ITPC & Tendai Nyagura, Genesis Analytics 

Panelists: 

- Maaya Sundaram, Gates Foundation 
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- Jonah Magare, MOH Kenya  

- Alarice Marsh, NDOH South Africa  

- Saidi Karemangingo, MOH Burundi  

- Anele Yawa, TAC South Africa 

 

3:30 – 4PM  Tea Break | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower  

 

4PM – 5PM     Session 5: Poster Session | East & North Ilanga, Elangeni Tower  

 

Thursday 11 July 
 

7:30 – 8AM    Registration | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

8AM – 8:30 Session 6: Plenary Session | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Moderator: Maureen Syowai, ICAP/CQUIN 

Keynote Address: Jeff Imai-Eaton, Harvard University: HTS Epi Modelling 

 

8:30 – 10AM Session 7: Plenary Session | Optimizing HIV Testing for Prevention and 

Treatment | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators: Courage Botchway, MOH Ghana & Stephanie Behel, CDC Atlanta 

Panelists: 

- Karin Hatzold, PSI  

- Fatou Fall, MOH Senegal  

- Cordelia Katureebe, MOH Uganda  

- Ibrahim Abdulkadir, NEPWHAN Nigeria  

 

10AM– 10:30 Tea Break | By parallel session rooms 

 

10:30 – 12:30 Session 8: Parallel Sessions | Country Update Sessions   

8a: Cote d’Ivoire, Burundi, Cameroon 

Tugela, Maharani Tower 

8b: Tanzania, Zimbabwe, Zambia, Nigeria 

Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Co-moderators:  

- Saidi Karemangingo, MOH Burundi 

- Nicole Doumatey, CDC Cote d’Ivoire 

Co-moderators:  

- Oscar Rwabiyago, CDC Tanzania 

- Harriet Mamba, MOH Eswatini 

- Konan Blaise Kouame, MOH Cote d’Ivoire 

- Laurienne Nahimana, MOH Burundi 

- Carmen Babodo, MOH Cameroon 

- Ayme Nicolas Jean-Claude Vako, RIP+ Cote 

d’Ivoire 

- Hamza Venant Burikukiye, CCDP+ Burundi 

- Odette Ngo Etame, NOLFOWOP Cameroon 

- Zeye Nkomela, MOH Tanzania 

- Getrude Ncube, MOHCC Zimbabwe 

- Lubasi Sundano, MOH Zambia 

- Ima John-Dada, FMOH Nigeria 

- Mathew Kawogo, NACOPHA Tanzania 

- Clarence Mademutsa, ZNNP+ Zimbabwe 

- Denis Chibuye, NZP+ Zambia 

- Ibrahim Abdulkadir, NEPWHAN Nigeria 

12:30 – 2PM    Lunch   

 

2 – 3:30PM  Session 9: Parallel Sessions | Differentiated HTS Models for Hard-To-Reach 

Populations  

9a: Social Network Testing |Tugela, Maharani Tower 

Co-Moderators: Fall Gueye Isseu, FHI360 Senegal & Godwin Nyirenda, CHAI Malawi 

Panelists: 

- Stephanie Behel, CDC Atlanta  
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- Bandile Ndlazi, CDC South Africa 

- Adinew Dereje, ICAP Ethiopia  

- Puleng Ramphalla, CDC Lesotho 

- Jeffrey Walimbwa, ISHTAR Kenya 

 

9b: Optimizing Testing for Men | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators: Basil Uguge, Jhpiego Sierra Leone & Stella Kentutsi, NAFOPHANU Uganda 

Panelists: 

- Mtemwa Nyangulu, CDC Malawi 

- Zeye Nkomela, MOH Tanzania 

- Mphotleng Tlhomola, MOH Lesotho 

- Matthew Kawogo, NACOPHA Tanzania 

 

3:30 – 5PM     Session 10: Tools Lab | Suite 1-5, Elangeni Tower 

 

Friday 12 July 
 

7:30 – 8AM    Registration | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

8AM – 8:30 Session 11: Plenary Session | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Moderator:  Violet Oramisi, ICAP/CQUIN   

Keynote Address: Mandisa Dukashe, HIV Survivors and Partners Network, South Africa: 

The impact of U=U messaging across the HIV continuum 

 

8:30 – 10:30 Session 12: Parallel Sessions | Optimizing Coverage and Quality of Linkage to 

Prevention and Treatment Services  

12a: Linking Key and Priority Populations to Post-test Services | Suite 4 & 5, 

Elangeni  

Co-Moderators: Lulama Lunika, SSLN & Thais Ferreira, ICAP Mozambique 

Panelists: 

- Cassia Wells, ICAP South Africa 

- Amos Mulbah, MOH Liberia 

- Peter Mudiope, MOH Uganda  

- Sharon Lwezaula, MOH Tanzania 

- Eddy Michel Minani, AfricaNPUD  

12b: Linking Men to Post-test Services | Tugela, Maharani Tower  

Co-Moderators: Daniel Shodell, Gates Foundation & Elsie Ayeh, NAP+ Ghana 
Panelists:  
- Cheryl Johnson, WHO Geneva  

- Isabel Sathane, MOH Mozambique  

- Priscilla Lumano-Mulenga, MOH Zambia  

- Lourenço Sumbane, PLASOC Mozambique  

- Dennis Chibuye, NZP+ Zambia 

 

12c: Re-engagement Into Care | Suite 1, 2 & 3, Elangeni 

Co-Moderators: Pido Bongomin, Georgetown Eswatini & Baker Bakashaba, AIDS 

Information Centre Uganda 

Panelists: 

- Geraldine Chipendo, CHAI 

- Eleen Ekanem, MOH Nigeria 
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- Clorata Gwanzura, MOHCC Zimbabwe  

- Ayme Nicolas Jean-Claude Vako, RIP+ Cote d'Ivoire  

 

12d: M&E of Testing and Linkage to Post-test Services | Great Ilanga, Elangeni 

Co-Moderators: Megan Ginivan, CHAI Zimbabwe & Karam Sachathep, ICAP NY     

Panelists: 

- Violet Oramisi, ICAP/CQUIN 

- Karin Hatzold, PSI  

- Setsabile Gulwako, MOH Eswatini 

- Chimuka Sianyinda, MOH Zambia  

- Jonathan Mwangi, CDC Kenya 

- Maaya Sundaram, Gates Foundation 

- Bokaako Rankoletsi, LENEPWA Lesotho 

 

10:30– 11AM Tea Break | By breakout session rooms 

 

11AM – 12:30 Session 13: Breakout Session | Single Country Action Planning | Great Ilanga, Elangeni 

Tower 

Co-Moderators: CQUIN Liaisons 

 

12:30 – 2PM    Lunch   

 

2PM – 4PM  Session 14: Closing Session | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

Co-Moderators: Peter Preko, ICAP/CQUIN & Adebobola Bashorun, FMOH Nigeria  

Panelists: 

- Deo Mutambuka, RRP+, Rwanda  

- Jessica Gross, GHSD-PEPFAR 

- Getrude Ncube, MOHCC Zimbabwe 

- Cheryl Johnson, WHO Geneva  

- Daniel Shodell, Gates Foundation  

- Petrus Khoza, NDOH South Africa 

 

4PM– 4:30 Tea | Great Ilanga, Elangeni Tower 

 

 


